

# Distech Controls Showcases Innovation at AHR Expo 2025

[Brossard, Québec, Canada, January 28, 2025] – Distech Controls™ Inc., an innovative leader in intelligent buildings, will demonstrate how its technologies deliver smarter, safer, and greener buildings at this year's AHR Expo 2025.

AHR Expo (Orange County Center, Florida, from February 10-12, 2025) is the leading event for HVACR professionals and visitors to **Booth 781** will see Distech Controls' innovative BMS software suite, controllers and displays as well as its range of sensors and interfaces. They will also learn more about Distech Controls four new distinct product categories, and the Atrius brand of cloud applications and common data platform.

Charles Pelletier, Vice President, Product Management at Distech Controls, comments, "We are looking forward to being back at AHR Expo, it is always a great way to start the year. We have exciting plans for 2025 as the Distech Controls brand continues to evolve and expand into new markets. We will be celebrating 30 years of Distech Controls, and this milestone reflects three decades of disruptive innovation, industry leadership, and dedication to improving the built space for everyone. We will reflect on our history as well as present our thoughts on the future of intelligent buildings. We can't wait to welcome everyone to Booth 781."

# **Product Solutions on Display at AHR**

## - Sensors & Interfaces

- Resense™ Move, a cutting-edge 7-in-1 sensor, includes Al-powered people counting solution designed to enhance indoor environmental quality, improve energy efficiency, and decrease operating costs.
- O Resense Air series, which features a contemporary design to blend seamlessly with its surroundings. Available in black and white, it has capacitive buttons and raises the bar for all future sensors and interfaces.

#### - Controllers & Displays

Eclypse<sup>™</sup> including the new generation of Eclypse controllers, the ECY-400 and ECY-600, for equipment control. The ECY-S1000, ECY-VAV and ECY-APEX controllers will be on the stand as well as the ECY-STAT thermostat. Visitors will also get an exclusive first look at the Eclypse ECY-103, 203 and 300 series controllers along with the redesigned Eclypse Display series – previously known as Horyzon-C – which is now more powerful and available in new dimensions.

## - BMS Software Suite

 Eclypse Facilities, the <u>AHR Expo Innovation Award-Winning</u> Building Automation OS & Software, is embedded directly within Distech Controls' Eclypse-connected controllers to control, connect and monitor a variety of equipment types within buildings.



- The Builder and GFX programming tools will also be on the stand as well as Eclypse Designer, the web-based graphic design and visualization interface.
- EC-Net Facilities leverages the Niagara framework both at the building controller and server level to specialize in advanced management and visualization of devices across small to large portfolios.
- Atrius® Facilities: a cloud-based BMS software solution designed to enhance building operations and reduce energy usage. The Organize module allows system integrators to remotely set up, maintain, and access Eclypse controllers using either the mobile application or web browser interface.
- Atrius Cloud Applications and Platform: In addition to Atrius Facilities, other Atrius products on display will be energy monitoring (Atrius Energy), sustainability reporting (Atrius Sustainability), indoor wayfinding (Atrius Wayfinder), and asset tracking (Atrius Locator). Atrius DataLab is our independent data platform that brings clarity and alignment between all building systems and equipment.

#### - Refrigeration

KE2 Therm™, a product family within Distech Controls, will also be on display at the booth. Visitors will have the opportunity to discover the latest A2L compatible controllers, providing both detection and mitigation of A2L refrigerant leaks, as well as advances in refrigeration control and communications.

# **AHR Panel and Seminars**

Beyond visiting the Distech Controls booth, AHR participants are invited to hear more from our experts as part of the conference programming:

- Lauren Scott (VP of Marketing and Sustainability, Acuity Intelligent Spaces) Healthy Buildings: Beyond Four Walls (Monday, Feb 10, at 4PM EST, Room W309) AND Decarbonization and the New Energy Management Opportunity (Tuesday, Feb 11, at 9AM EST, Room W309)
- Charles Pelletier (VP of Product Management) Evolution of BMS in a Technology Era (Tuesday, Feb 11, 11:30AM EST, Room W312AB)
- Scott Shaffer (Director Sales) AHR Exhibitor Controller Showdown (Tuesday, Feb 11, 2025, 4PM EST, Room W309)

For more information, visit the website www.distech-controls.com.

-ends-

#### **About Distech Controls**



Distech Controls connects people with intelligent building solutions through our forward-thinking technologies and services. We partner with customers to deliver innovative solutions that can provide better health, better spaces, and better efficiencies. Our passion for innovation, quality and sustainability guides our business, which serves multiple market segments through worldwide business divisions, service offices and a superior network of Authorized System Integrators and Distributors. Distech Controls is part of Acuity Brands' Intelligent Spaces Group.

For more information, visit the website https://distech-controls.com

Distech Controls is a brand of Distech Controls Inc. and all other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

#### **About Atrius**

Atrius is part of the Intelligent Spaces Group within Acuity Brands, a market-leading industrial technology company. Our suite of products and solutions control thousands of buildings, interact with millions of people, and manage billions of square feet of real estate around the world every single day. We deliver solutions that optimize building performance, streamline enterprise operations, and enhance how people interact with spaces.

# **About Acuity Brands**

Acuity Brands, Inc. (NYSE: AYI) is a market-leading industrial technology company. We use technology to solve problems in spaces, light, and more things to come. Through our two business segments, Acuity Brands Lighting and Acuity Intelligent Spaces Group, we design, manufacture, and bring to market products and services that make a valuable difference in people's lives. We achieve growth through the development of innovative new products and services, including lighting, lighting controls, building management solutions, and an audio, video and control platform.

We achieve customer-focused efficiencies that allow us to increase market share and deliver superior returns. We look to aggressively deploy capital to grow the business and to enter attractive new verticals. Acuity Brands, Inc. is based in Atlanta, Georgia, with operations across North America, Europe, and Asia. The Company is powered by approximately 13,000 dedicated and talented associates. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.acuitybrands.com">www.acuitybrands.com</a>

#### **Press Contact**

Émilie Carr
Communications Manager
+1 (514) 452 2235
ecarr@distech-controls.com